CRCW-HP e3
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 21-Mar-13 1 Document Number: 20043
For technical questions, contact: thickfilmchip@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Pulse Proof, High Power Thick Film Chip Resistors
FEATURES

P70
W
LIMITING
ELEMENT
VOLTAGE
Umax. AC/DC
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
ppm/K
TOLERANCE
%
RESISTANCE
RANGE

SERIES
CRCW0402-HP e3 0402 RR1005
0.125 (1) 50
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.010 , Imax. = 3 A
CRCW0603-HP e3 0603 RR1608
0.25 75
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.008 , Imax. = 5 A
CRCW0805-HP e3 0805 RR2012
0.33 150
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.005 , Imax. = 6 A
CRCW1206-HP e3 1206 RR3216
0.5 200
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.005 , Imax. = 10 A
CRCW1210-HP e3 1210 RR3225
0.75 200
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.004 , Imax. = 12 A
CRCW1218-HP e3 1218 RR3246
1.5 200
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.004 , Imax. = 20 A
CRCW2010-HP e3 2010 RR5025
1.0 400
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.005 , Imax. = 12 A
CRCW2512-HP e3 2512 RR6332
1.5 500
± 100 ± 0.5, ± 1
1 to 1M
E24; E96